
Commuter Rail Annual Ridership

2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12

ACE -Altamont Commuter Express (San Joaquin Regional Rail Commission) 805,257 797,253 655,890 718,226 786,947

Caltrain (Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board) 11,961,717 12,691,612 11,969,790 12,574,233 14,134,000

Coaster (North County Transit District) 1,686,015 1,501,619 1,271,620 1,390,142 1,624,211

Metro Blue, Gold & Green Line (LACMTA) 43,122,565 46,027,519 47,905,917 46,453,727 47,735,749

METROLINK (Southern California Regional Rail Authority) 12,680,973 12,241,830 12,005,849 11,270,214 11,977,540

BART (San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District) 115,227,684 114,654,578 108,297,950 111,099,037 118,674,764

Total Passengers: 185,484,211 187,914,411 182,107,016 183,505,579 194,933,211

% Change From Prior Year 5.6% 1.3% -3.1% -2.3% 7.0%

Source: California State Controller's Office  

Commuter Rail Line 
Total Annual Ridership (Passenger Boardings)

Fiscal Year

Citation:  www.sco.ca.gov/ard_locrep_transit - 'Transit Operators and Non-Transit Claimants Annual Report'.  

Note: Fiscal year runs from July 1 - June 30.  North County Transit District also referred to as North San Diego County Transit Development Board. 

0 

20,000,000 

40,000,000 

60,000,000 

80,000,000 

100,000,000 

120,000,000 

140,000,000 

ACE -Altamont 
Commuter 

Express (San 
Joaquin 

Regional Rail 
Commission)  

Caltrain 
(Peninsula 

Corridor Joint 
Powers Board) 

Coaster (North 
County Transit 

District) 

Metro Blue, 
Gold & Green 

Line 
(LACMTA) 

METROLINK 
(Southern 
California 

Regional Rail 
Authority) 

BART (San 
Francisco Bay 

Area Rapid 
Transit District)  

R
id

er
sh

ip
  (

P
as

se
n

ge
rs

) 

Commuter Rail Line 

Commuter Rail Annual Ridership 

2007-08 

2008-09 

2009-10 

2010-11 

2011-12 

Fiscal Year:  


